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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1914-1915.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

SUMMARY
OF

BALANCES
OF
CASH
ACCOUNTS
ON
31st

MARCH,
1915.
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8
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0

875,000
0

0
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1
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0
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Plains
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Rangitaiki
Land
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Workers'
Dwellings
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Loans
Redemption
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State
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1913,
Account
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Account
New
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£

s.
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521,125
16
2

695,762
2
10

1,790
15
8

5,256
11
3

73,558
11
11

2,871
7

0

4,719
10
1

89.067
7

2

34,079
2

0

15,297
5

6

16,189
2

4

92,654
17
4

9,346
17
3

400.000
0

0

4,265
19
4

3,030
18
4

9,909
8

7

237,068
13
6
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13
11

773,200
0

0

287,301
11
11

9,007
6

2

1,499
16
6

875.000
0

0

800,000
0

0
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14
0

122,600
0

0
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£5,561,630
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8
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..£5,561,630
S
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